                            บริษทั เอดดี ีเฟอร์เนส จ ำกดั
                                                    ADD FURNACE CO.,LTD.
                                        44 ซอยบรมราชชนนี   70 ถนนบรมรำชชนนี แขวงศำลำธรรมสพน์ เขตทววีฒันำ กรุงเทพฯ 10170
                                                                           โทร: 02-888-3472  โทร: ออกแบบ:08-08-170-170   แฟกซ:์ 02-888-3258
 3 PORT SOLENOID VALVE
360 Super Poppet SERIES (Rc1/4~Rc2)                                                      IN-LINE TYPE
Pilot operated poppet valve

                                                                           โทร: 02-888-3472  โทร: ออกแบบ:08-08-170-170   แฟกซ:์ 02-888-3258
HOW TO ORDER
③ Basic Body Size ⑩ Type of Operator
3   ⅜” Basic 0   Solenoid (Std.)
8   1”  Basic 2   Solenoid with indicator and surge
B  1½  Basic                                                                                                      killer
              ④ Main Pipe Size ⑪ Rated Voltage
             2    Rc¼                                                                                                AC-100V   AC-100V 50/60Hz,110V 60Hz
             3    Rc ⅜ AC-200V   AC-200V 50/60Hz, 220V 60Hz
             4    Rc ½ DC-24V     DC-24V
             6    Rc¾ DC-100V   DC-100V
             8    Rc1
             A   Rc1¼
             B   Rc1½
             C   Rc2
⑦ Function
0  Single solenoid,
    Normally closed
1  Single solenoid,
    Normally open
2  Double solenoid
⑧ Pilot Air Supply
0    Internal Pilot Air Supply (Std.)
1    External Pilot Air Supply
⑨ Accessory
B  Manual push button /Non-lock type
     mounting bracket
R  Lock type manual operation button
     Mounting bracket
                            บริษทั เอดดี ีเฟอร์เนส จ ำกดั